

## NOTICE OF CATERED EVENT

In accordance with Section 6-63 (c) of the Winnebago County Code the below Named Caterer Licensee hereby gives notice to the Winnebago County Liquor Control Commission of licensee's intent to sell alcoholic liquor at the following catered event:

Name of Licensee:
Date(s) of Catered Event:
Location of Catered Event:
Address of Catered Event:
Time Catering Services will Begin:
Time Catering Services will Conclude:
Number of People Anticipated to Attend the Catered Event

This Notice must be filed with the Winnebago County Clerk no later than seven (7) days prior to the catered event. A \$60 license fee must be paid at the time the Notice is filed.